THE TEXAS OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION
Court Activity Reporting and Directory System

Build Version 1.1.8377.29713 Last Login: 4/16/2025 4:08:20 PM Home Logout | Help

District Court: District Clerk Office
Judge:
Clerk: Valerie Harmon

District Main Menu> Monthly Report Search> Monthly Report

Criminal Hate Crimes Civil Family Juvenile

SRR
ALY

S8 iy
R ) LS

1. CASES
PENDING FIRST

OF MONTH 52 2 0 0 0 16 11 15 47 6 48 44 128
(Should equal total

cases pending end of

previous month.)

DOCKET
ADJUSTMENTS
CASES PENDING
FIRST OF
MONTH
(Adjusted)

a. Active Cases 52 2 0 0 0 16 1 15 45 6 49 43 128

b. Inactive
Cases

B Ariivity [:]

2. NEW CASES
FILED

52 2 0 0 0 16 11 15 47 6 49 43 128

369

369

367

17



3. CASES
REACTIVATED

4. ALL OTHER
CASES ADDED

5. TOTAL CASES

ON DOCKET 54 2
(Equals sum of Lines

13, 2, 3 & 4 above.)

6. TOTAL CASES

DISPOSED 3 0
(Should equal Line
20 below.)

7. CASES
PLACED ON
INACTIVE
STATUS

8. CASES
PENDING END
OF MONTH
(Sum of Lines 8a &
8b below.)
a. Active Cases
(Equals Line 5 minus g4 2
the sum of Lines 6 &
7)
b. Inactive
Cases
(Equals Line 1b
minus Line 3, plus
Line 7.)

51 2

NUMBER OF CASES
(Must equal total cases disposed in Line 6.)

10. CHANGE OF

VENUE 0 0
TRANSFERS

11. DEFAULT 0 0
JUDGMENTS

12. AGREED 0 0
JUDGMENTS

13. SUMMARY

JUDGMENTS 0 0

DISPOSING OF
CASES

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

16

16

16

11

1

1"

16

15

15

47

48

46

52

51

51

45

45

45

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

10

135

131

131

385

10

377

375



14, FINAL
JUDGMENTS
AFTER NON-
JURY TRIAL

15. FINAL
JUDGMENTS BY 0 0 0
JURY VERDICTS

16. FINAL

JUDGMENTS BY

DIRECTED 0 0 0
VERDICTS OR

J.N.O.V.

17. CASES
DISMISSED FOR
WANT OF
PROSECUTION

18. CASES NON-
SUITED OR
DISMISSED BY
PLAINTIFF

19, ALL OTHER
DISPOSITIONS

20. TOTAL
CASES
DISPOSED
(Should equal total 3 0 0
of Lines 10 through
19. Also enter on
Line 6 above.)

N
o
o

s A iy ey I Dy
SR ESUNE NN SV ST R O R

21. CASES IN WHICH JURY SELECTED

22, CASES IN WHICH MISTRIAL DECLARED

23. INJUNCTION OR SHOW CAUSE ORDER
ISSUED

24, CASES IN WHICH PLAINTIFF/PETITIONER
REPRESENTED SELF

Notes:

Prepared By: vharmon

o

10



