

THE TEXAS OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION Court Activity Reporting and Directory System

Build Version 1.1.8377.29713

Last Login: 4/16/2025 4:08:20 PM

Home Logout | Help

District Court: District Clerk Office

Judge:

Clerk: Valerie Harmon

<u>District Main Menu> Monthly Report Search> Monthly Report</u>

Criminal		Hate Crimes		Civil		Family			Juvenile					
3204500GE, Ca	ntorado Cou	aty, t	ے District Star	k Office:	Tuly 2025									
Roport was En	tered Succ	cas (u)	lly											
			īajury	or Damage	ž	Real Property			C	ontract	-+ /D	/Los		
CASES ON DOCKET	Motor Vehicle	Medical Malparing	Other Professional Melprature	Product Liability Asbestos/ Silica	Other Product Clansify	Other Injury of Damage	Eninent Donain	Other Real Planter y	Con a.m.s/ Commercial/ Outr	Other Contrast	Civil Cases Relating to Chennal Matters	All Other Cent Center	Tay Cases	Torsi Casa
1. CASES PENDING FIRST OF MONTH (Should equal total cases pending end of previous month.)	52	2	0	0	0	16	11	15	47	6	48	44	128	369
DOCKET ADJUSTMENTS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	-1	0	0
CASES PENDING FIRST OF MONTH (Adjusted)	52	2	0	0	0	16	11	15	47	6	49	43	128	369
a. Active Cases	52	2	0	0	0	16	11	15	45	6	49	43	128	367
b. Inactive Cases	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	2
No Activity 2. NEW CASES FILED	2	0	0	0	0	0	, , ,	0	2	1	3	2	, 7	17

								8						
3. CASES REACTIVATED	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
4. ALL OTHER CASES ADDED	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1
5. TOTAL CASES ON DOCKET (Equals sum of Lines 1a, 2, 3 & 4 above.)	54	2	0	0	0	16	11	16	47	7	52	45	135	385
6. TOTAL CASES DISPOSED (Should equal Line 20 below.)	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	1	0	4	10
7. CASES PLACED ON INACTIVE STATUS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 .	0	0	0	0	0	0
8. CASES PENDING END OF MONTH (Sum of Lines 8a & 8b below.)	51	2	0	0	0	16	11	15	48	7	51	45	131	377
a. Active Cases (Equals Line 5 minu the sum of Lines 6 & 7.) b. Inactive	^{is} 51	2	0	0	0	16	11	15	46	7	51	45	131	375
Cases (Equals Line 1b minus Line 3, plus Line 7.)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	2
s AGE OF CASES C (Date of filing three	3 MONTHS LESS	, OR	OVER 3 TO MONT IS		ONER 6 TO 12 ONER 12 TO 18 MONTHS MONTHS			ONER 18 MONTHS TOTAL CHOILS						
NUMBER OF CASES (Must equal total cases	disposed in Lii	ne 6.)	2	2	3		3		1		1		10	
(, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			[aggrys	r Damage				eal Property	r"	ontract		N:		
DESPOSE SINT	Muto Vehicle		Citto Professional Marprastice	Product Liability - Asbashos / Silica	Other Product	Other Injury or Damage	Eminent Domain	Other Real Property	Consumer/ Commercial/ Debt	Other Contract	Civil Cases Relating	kn Other Civil Cases	Tax Cases	Total Cases
10, CHANGE OF VENUE	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1
TRANSFERS	Ü	Ü					•		Ü	Ü	Ü	Ü	. 0	
11. DEFAULT JUDGMENTS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
12. AGREED JUDGMENTS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
13, SUMMARY JUDGMENTS DISPOSING OF CASES	0	0	0	0	0	0	: 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

14. FINAL JUDGMENTS AFTER NON- JURY TRIAL	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	a O	1	1
15. FINAL JUDGMENTS BY JURY VERDICTS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
16. FINAL JUDGMENTS BY DIRECTED VERDICTS OR J.N.O.V.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	, 0	0
17. CASES DISMISSED FOR WANT OF PROSECUTION	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
18. CASES NON- SUITED OR DISMISSED BY PLAINTIFF	2	0	o O	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	3	6
19. ALL OTHER DISPOSITIONS	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	2
20. TOTAL CASES DISPOSED (Should equal total of Lines 10 through 19. Also enter on Line 6 above.)	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	1	0	4	10
ADDITIONAL COUR	T ACTIVII	· V			A. I.									

21. CASES IN WHICH JURY SELECTED

22. CASES IN WHICH MISTRIAL DECLARED 0

0

0

23. INJUNCTION OR SHOW CAUSE ORDER 0

ISSUED

24. CASES IN WHICH PLAINTIFF/PETITIONER REPRESENTED SELF

Notes:

Prepared By: vharmon

Submit